NEED FOR
SPEED

18 FuB3, Crew 2-4



K1 CLASSIC

Dacron Classic sail, furling jib, single
trapez, Procolor shrouts.

CREW 2-4

LENGTH

BEAM 2,50m

5,50m (18 feet)

MAST 9,15m (separated: 5,50 m and 4,05m)

A mansan
JIB SAIL
REACHER 18,8m?

WEIGHT

CONFIGURATIONS

K1 STREAMCUT

Dacron Streamcut sail, furling jib,
double trapeze, cunningham 6:1, jib
traveller system, Procolor shrouts.

Classic 14,2m2 / Streamcut 16,7m?2

small 4,7m?2 / big 5,4 m2

175kg (ready to sail)*!

Classic, Streamcut, Regatta

K1 REGATTA

Reacher w. snuffer system, Pentex sails,
furling jib, Powerblock Harken 10:1,
double trapeze Racing, cunningham

WWW.TOPCAT.DE/K1

Ambition, one piece trampolin, ball
bearing traveller, telescopic carbon tiller,
jib traveller system.

13.600 EUR*? 14.600 EUR*? 19.800 EUR*?

OPTIONAL CONFIGURATION: ACCESORIES:

(If not already included in configuration)

Furling gennaker system 2.400,- € Flat boat cover K1R 650,- €
Powerblock Harken 8:1 560,- € Launching trolley Standard 470,- €

Ball bearing traveller 215,- € Launching trolley with ballon tires 748,- €

2-piece mast*® 580,- € Safetypack (righting- & boarding help) 103,- €

Pentex sail white /red** 690,- € Trapeze harness 146,- €

Composite sail battens (with Pentex) 100,- € Personal floating device Racing 68,- €

Telescopic carbon tiller 200,- € Transportbox Aluminium 640,- €

FSE racing sheets 120,- € Box extension for whiskerpole with mounting 80,- €
Cunningham 6:1 93,- € Trailer 550*° (transport disassembled) 1.937,- € -
Trittmaster 28,- € Trailer 750*° (t. dis-/assembled; w. brakes) 2.637,- € RACING... --- AND CRUISING
Keelshoes mounted 520,- €

*1 varries on the model | *2 All prices in EUR incl. 19% VAT ex works. Offer subject to change. Valid to our terms of payment and delivery | *3 Not to combined with Reacher/
furling gennaker | *4 Streamcut only | *5 Ready to use from TOPCAT-Warehouse, incl. solid rubber stabilizer and 100km/h-certification with plate.

TOPCAT GMBH, WILDMOOS 1, D-82266 INNING AM AMMERSEE
T: +49(0)8105774 530 | WWW.TOPCAT.DE | INFO@TOPCAT.DE
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17 FuB3, Crew 1-4



WWW.TOPCAT.DE/K2X

MK2X —
LENGTH 5,17m (17 feet)

NEW MODEL IN MAY 2018

BEAM 2,44m

MAST 8,20 m (separated: 5,10m and 3,50 m)
l MAIN SAIL Classic 13,5m2 / Streamcut 15,9m?2
JIB SAIL 4,2m?
REACHER 17,7m?
WEIGHT 160kg (ready to sail)*!

CONFIGURATIONS Classic, Streamcut, Regatta

K2X CLASSIC K2X STREAMCUT K2X REGATTA

Dacron Classic sail, furling jib, single
trapez, Procolor shrouts.

Dacron Streamcut sail, furling jib,
double trapeze, cunningham 6:1, jib
traveller system, Procolor shrouts.

Furling gennaker, Pentex sail, furling
jib, Powerblock Harken, double
trapeze, ball bearing traveller, cun-

ningham 6:1, jib traveller system,
Procolor shrouts.

12.600 EUR*? 13.400 EUR*? 17.200 EUR*?

OPTIONAL CONFIGURATION: ACCESORIES:

(If not already included in configuration)

Furling gennaker system 2.400,- € Flat boat cover K2X 650,- €

Powerblock Harken 8:1 560,- € Launching trolley Standard 470,- €

Ball bearing traveller 215,- € Launching trolley with ballon tires 748,- €

2-piece mast*® 580,- € Safetypack (righting- & boarding help) 103,- €

Pentex sail white /red** 690,- € Trapeze harness 146,- €

Jib traveller system 70,- € Personal floating device Racing 68,- €

Second trapeze 125,- € Transportbox Aluminium 640,- €

Telescopic carbon tiller 200,- € Box extension for whiskerpole with mounting 80,- € 3

Cunningham 6:1 93,- € Trailer 550*° (transport disassembled) 1.937,- € - S T :
Trittmaster 28,- € Trailer 750*° (t. dis-/assembled; w. brakes) 2.637,- € FAMILY & FRIENDS SAFE MANEUVERS
Keelshoes mounted 520,- €

*1 varries on the model | *2 All prices in EUR incl. 19% VAT ex works. Offer subject to change. Valid to our terms of payment and delivery | *3 Not to combined with Reacher/
furling gennaker | *4 Streamcut only | *5 Ready to use from TOPCAT-Warehouse, incl. solid rubber stabilizer and 100km/h-certification with plate.

TOPCAT GMBH, WILDMOOS 1, D-82266 INNING AM AMMERSEE
T: +49(0)8105774 530 | WWW.TOPCAT.DE | INFO@TOPCAT.DE
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ONEHAND
PERFORM

ANCE

16 FuB3, Crew 1-2




CREW
LENGTH
BEAM

MAST

1 mainsan

JIB SAIL

L
d_ REACHER

WEIGHT

CONFIGURATIONS

1-2

4,92 m (16 feet)

2,44 m

8,20 m (separated: 5,10m and 3,50 m)
Streamcut 14,3 m?2 / Regatta 15,3m?2
3,2m?

17,7m2

130kg (Ready to sail)*!

Streamcut, Regatta

K3X REGATTA K3X STREAMCUT

Pentex Decksweeper sail, Reacher Dacron Streamcut sail, furling jib,
with snuffer system, Powerblock single trapeze, cunningham 6:1, jib
Harken 8:1, Cunningham Ambition, traveller system, Procolor shrouts.

single trapeze Racing, ball bearing
traveller, Procolor shrouts.

14.900 EUR*? 12.000 EUR*?

OPTIONAL CONFIGURATION:

(If not already included in configuration)

15m2 furling gennaker system *® 2.400,- €
Powerblock Harken 7:1 (main sheet)*® 560,- €
Ball bearing traveller 215,- €
2-piece mast*® 580,- €
Telescopic carbon tiller 200,- €
Batten tensioner Price and availability in March 2018
Racing sheets Price and availability in March 2018
Trittmaster Price and availability in March 2018
Keelshoes mounted 520,- €

ACCESORIES:

Flat boat cover K3X

Launching trolley Standard

Launching trolley with ballon tires

Roof transport kit

Safetypack (righting- & boarding help)
Trapeze harness

Personal floating device Racing
Transportbox Aluminium

Box extension for whiskerpole with mounting
Trailer 450*° (transport assembled)

Trailer 750*° (transport disassembled)

625,- €
470,- €
748,- €
265,- €
103,- €
146,- €
68,- €
640,- €
80,- €
1.517,- €
1.807,- €

*1 varries on the model | *2 All prices in EUR incl. 19% VAT ex works. Offer subject to change. Valid to our terms of payment and delivery | *3 Not to combined with Reacher/
furling gennaker | *4 Streamcut only | *5 Ready to use from TOPCAT-Warehouse, incl. solid rubber stabilizer and 100km/h-certification with plate.

WAVEPIERCER HULLS WITH CHINES

WWW.TOPCAT.DE/K3X

ONE HAND REGATTA CLASS

DECKSWEEPER MAIN SAIL

TOPCAT GMBH, WILDMOOS 1, D-82266 INNING AM AMMERSEE
T: +49(0)8105774 530 | WWW.TOPCAT.DE | INFO@TOPCAT.DE
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WWW.TOPCAT.DE/K4X

CREW 1-3

LENGTH 4,50m (15 feet)

BEAM 2,21m

MAST 7,00m (separated: 4,70m and 2,70 m)
Classic 11,0m2 / Streamcut 13,1m?2

1 mainsan

JIB SAIL 2,0m?

i
d_ REACHER 10,0m?

WEIGHT 115kg (Ready to sail)*'

CONFIGURATIONS Classic, Streamcut, Reacher

K4X CLASSIC K4X STREAMCUT K4X REACHER

Dacron Classic sail, furling jib, single
trapeze, Procolor shrouts.

Dacron Streamcut sail, furling jib,
single trapeze, cunningham 6:1, jib
traveller system, Procolor shrouts.

Furling gennaker, Dacron Streamcut
sail, furling jib, double trapeze,
cunningham 6:1, jib traveller system,

Procolor shrouts.

9.750 EUR*? 10.500 EUR*? 12.300 EUR*?

OPTIONAL CONFIGURATION: ACCESORIES:

(If not already included in configuration)

Furling gennaker system 2.250,- € Flat boat cover K4X 580,- €

Powerblock Harken 7:1 (main sheet) 310,- € Launching trolley Standard 470,- €

Ball bearing traveller 215,- € Launching trolley with ballon tires 748,- €

2-piece mast 580,- € Roof transport kit 265,- €

Pentex sail white/red*? 690,- € Safetypack (righting- & boarding help) 103,- €

Telescopic carbon tiller 200,- € Trapeze harness 146,- €

Jib traveller system 70,- € Personal floating device Racing 68,- €

Second trapeze 125,- € Transportbox Aluminium 640,- €

Cunningham 6:1 93,- € Box extension for whiskerpole with mounting 80,- € - R v
Trittmaster 28,- € Trailer 450*° (transport assembled) 1.517,- € DOUBLE TRAPEZE AT 15 FEET FURLING GENNAKER
Keelshoes mounted 520,- € Trailer 750*° (transport disassembled) 1.807,- €

*1 varries on the model | *2 All prices in EUR incl. 19% VAT ex works. Offer subject to change. Valid to our terms of payment and delivery | *3 Not to combined with Reacher/
furling gennaker | *3 Streamcut only | *4 Ready to use from TOPCAT-Warehouse, incl. solid rubber stabilizer and 100km/h-certification with plate.

TOPCAT GMBH, WILDMOOS 1, D-82266 INNING AM AMMERSEE
T: +49(0)8105774 530 | WWW.TOPCAT.DE | INFO@TOPCAT.DE





